Plac
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Klass D
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Oskar Einan
Leif Svensson
Rolf Strandberg
Martin Ahs

Bo Nordstrém
Lars Ekstrom
May Boldt
Reine Hansson
Joakim Larsson

Klass C
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Patrik Nasselqvist
Moshe Arad
Richard Wandel
Kaj Soderqyvist
Erik Einan

Robert Bergling
Stig Westerberg
Kenth Bjork
Hakan Zetterlind

den 13 april 2012

Resultatlista
Top-10 Filt Final MunktellArenan

Nationell tavling den 3 mars 2012
Spelplats: MunktellArenan Filt

Klubb

Kdpings BGK
Kdpings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Enkopings BGK
Aros BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Orebro BGK
Tyresd BGK
Fréslunda BGK

Fréslunda BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Strangnas BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Kdpings BGK
Haga BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Enkopings BGK

S1

35
47
32
44
36
60
50
45
36

29
36
33
39
38
33
40
39
39

S2

42
31
43
48
33
42
45
40
35

38
33
29
41
31
37
47
39
40

36
33
38
34
44
52
55
42
34

31
34
33
36
43
48
36
34
48

46
42
36
50
35
57
40
42
43

33
37
29
32
36
33
36
36
41

S5

32
34
42
51
44
45
41
44
59

35
39
37
34
36
38
31
44
42

S6

33
34

37
40
39
45
47

35
34
27
36
38
38
37
39
48

Sida

31
39
30
40

54
45
43

31
34
36
38
37
32
37
42
38

1

S8

33
41
36

45
45
45
43

32
40
28
36
31
32
36
44
34

av

31
41
37
41
34
44
50
42

30
36
37
31
25
42
31
35
33

319
342
294
345
311
438
416
388
207

294
323
289
323
315
333
331
352
363

Snitt

35,4
38,0
36,8
43,1
38,9
48,7
46,2
43,1
41,4

32,7
35,9
32,1
35,9
35,0
37,0
36,8
39,1
40,3



Plac Namn

Klass C

10 Lars-Erik Sundin

Klass B

1 Mikael Lindstrém

2 Kari Laakso

3 Kennet Fosshaug

4 Ronnie Lundgren

5 Daniel Blomberg
Soderqyvist

6 Pirkko Maaninka

7 Lennart Kensert

8 Guy Johansson

9 Inge Eriksson

10 Mikael Johansson

Klass A

1 S-I Mellgvist

2 Robert Gustavsson

3 Alexander Princis

4 Anders Gorlin

5 Anders Roswall

6 Lennart Jansson

7 Bernt Gustavsson

8 Krister Magnusson

9 Bror Wallén

10 Robin Andersson

den 13 april 2012

Klubb

BGK Spiik

BGK Laxen
Eskilstuna BGK
Véasby BGK
Mijolby BGK
Strangnéas BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Aros BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Enkdpings BGK
Haga BGK

Sundsvalls BGK
Mjélby BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Mjolby BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Strangnas BGK
Tyresd BGK
BGK Spiik
Fréslunda BGK

S1

39

31
33
38
31
35

36
38
33
35
36

30
30
41
32
35
30
32
30
28
46

S2

39

39
31
38
32
45

45
34
41
44
44

27
30
33
31
30
26
32
35
29
36

S3

38

38
33
31
32
35

36
36
40
36
39

31
34
30
34
32
29
32
31
30
38

S4

38

36
32
37
30
37

35
30
30
35
41

30
22
35
30
33
31
38
25
31
33

S5

42

30
30
29
32
35

34
37
38
34
33

37
24
30
31
25
33
33
34
31
37

S6

39

33
35
42
35
46

28
38
43
35
48

33
29
30
36
31
32
29
37
28
34

Sida

S7

41

33
37
36
29
44

44
40
42
35
41

29
28
42
29
31
31
31
27
33
30

2

S8

39

33
31
28
37
34

34
33
37
35
42

35
37
33
31
31
37
34
37
36
48

av

S9

45

33
30
40
35
31

37
32
32
43
32

32
37
30
36
28
33
32
31
37
33

360

306
292
319
293
342

329
318
336
332
356

284
271
304
290
276
282
293
287
283
335

Snitt

40,0

34,0
32,4
35,4
32,6
38,0

36,6
35,3
37,3
36,9
39,6

31,6
30,1
33,8
32,2
30,7
31,3
32,6
31,9
31,4
37,2



